
 
 

USE OF FACILITIES 
B10 April 21, 2016 

 
 
 
AVAILABLE 
 
1. School: Highland - Auditorium 
 To: Relay for Life 
  Dates/Times: Saturday, April 9, 2016, 3:00 pm - 10:00 pm 
 Fee: $1,020.00 
 
2. School: Timber Creek - Athletic Field 
 To: GTGAA 
  Dates/Times: Monday – Friday         April 1, 2016 - July 15, 2016     5:45 pm - Dusk 
  Saturday & Sunday    April 1, 2016 - July 15, 2016    10:00 am - Dusk 
 Fee: $.00 
 
3. School: Timber Creek - Gym/Aux Gym 
 To: GTGAA 
  Dates/Times: Tuesday & Thursday, June 28 - August 30, 2016, 6:00 pm - 9:00 pm 
 EXCLUDES: August 2 & 4, 2016  
 Fee: .00 
 
4. School: Timber Creek - Auditorium/Café 
 To: Kathy's Dancenter 
  Dates/Times: Saturday    June 18, 2016      11:00 am - 10:00 pm 
  Sunday      June 5, 2016        11:30 am - 6:00 pm 
 Fee: $3,100.00 
 
5. School: Timber Creek - Athletic Field 
 To: Jersey Roadrunners 
  Dates/Times: Wednesdays, March - August, 6:00 pm - 8:00 pm 
 Fee: .00 
 
6. School: Timber Creek - Gymnasium 
 To: Ann A. Mullen School 
  Dates/Times: Wednesday, June 8, 2016, 4:00 pm - 8:30 pm 
  Set-up 12:00 pm 
 Fee: .00 
 
7. School: Timber Creek - Auditorium 
 To: Eden School of Dance 
  Dates/Times: Friday              June 10, 2016        5:00 pm - 11:00 pm 
  Saturday         June 11, 2016      11:00 am - 11:00 pm 
  Tuesday          June 7, 2016          3:00 pm - 7:00 pm 
  Wednesday    June 7, 2016           3:00 pm - 7:00 pm 
 Fee: $4,070.00 
 
 
8. School: Timber Creek - Auditorium 
 To: Samantha's Dance Inc. 
  Dates/Times: Sunday, June 26, 2016, 11:30 am - 4:30 pm 
 Fee: $1,830.00 
 
 
9. School: Timber Creek - Cafeteria 
 To: Timber Creek Home & School Council 
  Dates/Times: Friday, April 29, 2016, 3:00 pm - 11:00 pm 
 Fee: .00 
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10. School: Timber Creek - Auditorium/Café 
 To: Dance Inc. 
  Dates/Times: Friday       June 17, 2016        5:00 pm - 11:00 pm 
  Sunday     June 19, 2016       11:00 am - 5:00 pm 
  Tuesday   June 14, 2016         5:00 pm - 11:00 pm 
  Monday    June 13, 2016         3:30 pm - 10:30 pm 
  Thursday  June 16, 2016         3:30 pm - 10:30 pm  
 Fee: $4,170.00 
 
11. School: Triton - Auditorium/Café 
 To: Mary Volz School 
  Dates/Times: Monday, June 13, 2016, 6:00 pm - 9:00 pm 
 Fee: $.00 
 
12. School: Triton - Auditorium 
 To: Mary Volz School 
  Dates/Times: Thursday   April 28, 2016    4:30 pm - 8:15 pm 
  Monday     April 25, 2016    1:30 pm – 4:00 pm 
 Fee: $.00 
 
 
NOT AVAILABLE 
 
 
1. School: Highland - Athletic Field 
 To: HYSC 
  Dates/Times: Monday – Friday     February – June, 2016     6 pm – 9 pm 
  Sunday - Saturday, February - June, 2016      8 am – 6 pm 
 Reason: Fields not available  
 


